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Damian
Mateusz
Btazej
Norbert
Robert
Krzysztof
Maciej
Pawet
Pawet
Rafat
Dawid
Olha
Roman
Dariusz
Grzegorz
Radostaw
Krzysztof
Bartosz
Grzegorz
Adam
Stanistaw
Tomasz
Andrzej
Arkadiusz
Tomasz
Rafat
Daniel
Bartosz
Tomasz
Karol
Mariusz
Michat
Arleta
Piotr
Przemo
Kacper
Andrzej
Michat
Jan
Joanna
Hieronim
Mirostaw
Tomasz
Patryk
Karolina
Patryk
Sebastian
Edmund
Arkadiusz
Adam
Grzegorz
Sebastian
Jacek
Dominik
Sebastian
Marcin
Katarzyna
Roman
Ryszard
Marcin
Adam
Dominika
Krzysztof
Michat
Andrzej
Marian
Wojciech
lwona
Grzegorz
Monika
Alicja
Karol
Maciej
Damian
Asia
Wojciech
Tomasz
Leon
Zdzistawa

NAZWISKO
Kluczyk
Grajek
Kaniewski
Cierpka
Zborowski
Szymanski
Grzeda
Btazutycz
Sikora
Chtopek
Szych
Kazymyrowa
Zymetka
Bartkowiak
Poprawa
Panek
Stojanowski
Panek
Szkudlarek
Kotodziej
Mielczarek
Wasielak
Napieraj
Skorzyriski
Girtler
Bystrowski
Stempniak
Pawlak
Deresiniski
tawniczak
Adamczak
Szymatka
Lorenc
Borowiak
Warzecha
Kurczaba
Jézefowicz
Szaroleta
Urbaniak
Michowska
Szczypkowski
Rosik
Olejnik
Suski
Zurkowska
Siwinski
Hermann
Pinkowski
Bogacki
Bartoszek
Baros
Jaszezyk
Matysiak
Broda
Jabtoniski
tuczak
Wojciechowska
Stryjakiewicz
Andersz
Stachowicz
Nowak
Perliriska
Laskowski
Smetek
Helicki
Zielonka
Perz
Dominiak
Bodylski
Szczepanek
Lubariska
Izydorski
Klama
Solecki
Zbata
Olejnik
Kuziemski
Wawrzyniak
Baros

NR. STAR' PLEC

184
168
187
191
246
227
162
229
238
216
186
240
164
245
223
212
192
215
228
202
195
207
244
159
214
176
188
239
224
231
166
173
171
233
157
170
185
211
210
204
183
208
206
154
160
197
226
169
225
230
242
155
198
220
219
190
158
178
248
194
193
249
213
200
247
189
221
177
151
181
218
241
232
167
203
161
153
235
243

M
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MIASTO KLUB
Ostréw Wielkopc KB Czarne Wilki M20
Ostrow Wielkopc KB Czarne Wilki  M20
Raszkow KB Czarne Wilki M30
Ostrow Wielkopc KB Czarne Wilki  M20

Ostrzeszow Aktywny Ostrzes M40
Ostréw Wielkopolski M30
Ostréw Wielkopolski M20
Cieszkow KS KROTOSZ Krot M40
Ostréw KS Maraton Ostr. M40
Jankow Przygodzki M40
Ostrow Wielkopc KB Czarne Wilki  M20
Gruzskoje K40
Radtow M40
Ostréw KS Maraton M50
Ostrow Wlkp KS Maraton Ostri M40
Kamieniec Zgbkowicki M20
Wtérek -SPEEDWAY- M30
Kamieniec Zgbkowicki M20
Ostrow Wielkopolski M30
Ostrow Wielkopc KS Maraton Ostri M30
Kalisz senior61 M60
Ostrow Wielkopolski M40
Zytniéw Falstart M50
Lewkow M40
Nowa Wie$ M40
Krotoszyn Krotoszynska Grt M40
Ostrow Wielkopolski M30
Ostréw M30
Topola-Osiedle M40
Czekanéw M40
Opalenica OPALENICKI KLUl M30
Ostrow Wielkopolski M40
Ostrow Wielkopc KB Czarne Wilki K20
Bytom M40
Ostrow Wielkope Night Runners O: M20
Ostrow Amator M30
Kalisz TEAM/BBL PLESZ M40
Ostréw Wielkopolski M20
Topola Osiedle M60
Chobanin ZST Ostrow Wikg K20
Ostrow Wlkp. M50
Ostrow Wielkopolski M40
Kalisz M50
Ostrow Wielkopc KS MARATON OS M20
Ostrow Wlkp Ziaja K30
Ostrow Wielkopc KS Maraton Ostri M20
Ostréw Wielkopolski M30
Ligota KS MARATON OS M50
Ostrow Wlkp M50
Ostrow Wielkopc ICE-MAT TEAM M40
Zytnidw Falstart Rudniki M50
Ostrow Wlkp M30
Ostrow Wielkopolski M50
Wroctaw Positiv vibration M30
Wroctaw SSW TEAM KROS M30
Ostrzeszow Aktywny Ostrzes M30
Ostrow Wielkopolski K20
Baranow M40
Pleszew M50
Przygodzice SF Team M30
Ostrow Wlkp M40
Pleszew K30
Ostrow Wielkopolski M40
Ostrow Wielkopc ZIAJA TEAM M40
Ostréow M50
Ostrow Wielkopc ks.Maraton Ostr¢ M60
Ostrow Wikp. Bl PERZ M30
Ostrow Wielkopolski K40
Ostréw Wielkopolski M40
Jankéw Zalesny K20
Bukowice ZS Bukowice K50
Ostréw KS Maraton M40
Kalisz M30
Grudzielec Nowy M40
takociny LKS Ogniwo tgko K20
Gotuchéw M20

Ostrow Wielkopc KLUB SPORTOW\ M20
Ostrow Wielkopc KS Maraton Ostr M70
Zytnidw Falstart K50
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KATEGOR MIEJSCE \ KAT 1

powiat
powiat
powiat

powiat

powiat

powiat

powiat
powiat

powiat

powiat
powiat
powiat

powiat

powiat
powiat

powiat

powiat

powiat
powiat
powiat

powiat

powiat

powiat

powiat
powiat

powiat
powiat

powiat

powiat

powiat
powiat
powiat
powiat
powiat
powiat
powiat

powiat
powiat

powiat

powiat

powiat

powiat
powiat
powiat
powiat
powiat
powiat
powiat
powiat

powiat

powiat
powiat

powiat

powiat

KAT 2

maraton

maraton
maraton

maraton

maraton

maraton

maraton

maraton

maraton

maraton

maraton

KAT 3

niepetno

niepetno

POMIAR 1

00:17:22
00:18:22
00:19:02
00:19:49
00:19:58
00:19:03
00:19:44
00:20:28
00:20:27
00:20:33
00:20:34
00:21:01
00:21:14
00:21:45
00:21:19
00:22:01
00:21:14
00:22:20
00:21:33
00:22:01
00:22:26
00:22:29
00:22:24
00:22:28
00:22:25
00:22:29
00:22:25
00:22:25
00:22:19
00:22:46
00:22:40
00:22:47
00:23:20
00:24:52
00:22:46
00:22:30
00:23:00
00:24:16
00:22:53
00:23:43
00:24:06
00:24:06
00:23:14
00:23:20
00:24:26
00:23:28
00:24:41
00:24:11
00:25:15
00:25:12
00:24:14
00:24:32
00:24:58
00:27:59
00:27:59
00:27:26
00:24:50
00:25:45
00:26:08
00:27:34
00:26:08
00:25:16
00:27:05
00:25:54
00:25:32
00:25:53
00:31:13
00:26:15
00:27:16
00:28:16
00:25:58
00:28:05
00:25:06
00:26:40
00:28:16
00:28:02
00:27:41
00:27:51
00:28:46

POMIAR 2

00:34:56
00:37:22
00:38:31
00:39:21
00:40:14
00:39:42
00:40:45
00:41:28
00:41:47
00:41:51
00:41:54
00:42:37
00:42:44
00:43:14
00:43:03
00:43:14
00:42:45
00:44:19
00:43:55
00:44:41
00:44:48
00:45:10
00:44:46
00:45:02
00:45:22
00:45:17
00:45:16
00:45:16
00:45:19
00:45:59
00:46:04
00:46:29
00:47:04
00:48:45
00:46:18
00:46:49
00:47:19
00:48:27
00:47:27
00:48:53
00:49:06
00:49:06
00:48:51
00:49:20
00:49:20
00:47:45
00:49:48
00:49:17
00:51:04
00:50:48
00:49:27
00:50:03
00:50:49
00:52:39
00:52:38
00:53:28
00:51:54
00:51:46
00:52:09
00:54:59
00:52:29
00:51:54
00:53:51
00:52:34
00:52:34
00:52:54
00:56:05
00:54:37
00:55:22
00:56:15
00:54:28
00:56:16
00:51:44
00:54:48
00:56:12
00:56:40
00:55:30
00:57:35
00:59:17

00:52:55
00:56:25
00:58:09
00:58:50
01:00:35
01:00:39
01:02:25
01:02:45
01:03:08
01:03:34
01:03:39
01:03:51
01:03:57
01:04:28
01:04:39
01:04:44
01:05:58
01:06:15
01:06:31
01:06:55
01:07:00
01:07:26
01:07:31
01:07:35
01:08:14
01:08:17
01:08:20
01:08:27
01:08:42
01:09:03
01:09:11
01:10:13
01:11:15
01:11:38
01:11:45
01:11:59
01:12:12
01:12:43
01:13:24
01:13:43
01:13:44
01:13:55
01:14:15
01:14:31
01:14:34
01:14:57
01:14:58
01:15:57
01:16:09
01:16:21
01:16:29
01:16:36
01:16:51
01:17:02
01:17:02
01:17:23
01:17:43
01:17:43
01:17:58
01:17:59
01:18:39
01:18:52
01:19:39
01:19:41
01:20:22
01:20:47
01:22:34
01:22:49
01:23:30
01:23:31
01:23:51
01:24:02
01:25:19
01:25:34
01:25:40
01:26:30
01:27:37
01:28:35
01:30:25

CZAS NETTO

00:52:55
00:56:25
00:58:08
00:58:50
01:00:35
01:00:38
01:02:23
01:02:43
01:03:05
01:03:27
01:03:38
01:03:51
01:03:54
01:04:26
01:04:34
01:04:36
01:05:54
01:06:08
01:06:21
01:06:52
01:06:57
01:07:21
01:07:20
01:07:32
01:08:13
01:08:04
01:08:13
01:08:19
01:08:37
01:08:57
01:09:11
01:10:10
01:11:14
01:11:18
01:11:36
01:11:58
01:12:08
01:12:27
01:13:21
01:13:28
01:13:41
01:13:51
01:14:12
01:14:28
01:14:25
01:14:43
01:14:44
01:15:53
01:15:53
01:16:15
01:16:19
01:16:13
01:16:41
01:16:56
01:16:56
01:17:06
01:17:30
01:17:31
01:17:47
01:17:50
01:18:20
01:18:52
01:19:27
01:19:31
01:20:17
01:20:37
01:22:11
01:22:42
01:23:16
01:23:16
01:23:49
01:23:46
01:24:58
01:25:28
01:25:24
01:26:11
01:27:13
01:28:25
01:30:15



80 Krzysztof
81 Alina

82 Monika
83 tukasz
84 Grzegorz
85 Edward

Szpera
Koczura
Mroziuk
Misiek
Krasicki
Gozdowski

180 M
182 K
199 K
172 M
174 M
222 M

Ostrow Wlkp KS Maraton M60

Ostréw Wielkopolski K40
Ostréw Wielkopolski K30
Ostrow Wikp. M30
Ostrow Wikp. M20

Ostrow Wielkopc KS Maraton Ostr M70

4 powiat
3 powiat
3

18 powiat
14 powiat
2 powiat

maraton

niepetno
niepetno
maraton

00:29:50
00:30:08
00:30:31
00:27:41
00:31:17
00:34:27

00:59:49
01:03:05
01:03:21
00:59:37
01:05:45
01:09:05

01:30:27
01:36:48
01:38:38
01:39:38
01:43:20
01:44:35

01:30:11
01:36:39
01:38:28
01:39:17
01:42:59
01:44:11



